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LOCAL MEAL PRICES 
FOR 2011-2012 

 
A Lunch Price Survey regarding current lunch prices in our area was recently conducted.  We are 
pleased to share our findings with you.   
 

 
 

SCHOOL 
DISTRICT 

 
CURRENT 

LUNCH 
PRICE: 
ELEM. 

 

 
CURRENT 

LUNCH 
PRICE: 

M.S. 

 
CURRENT 

LUNCH 
PRICE: 

H.S. 

 
CURRENT 

LUNCH 
PRICE:   
ADULT 

 
 

MILK 
PRICE 

 
2010-2011 

% 
FREE & 

REDUCED 
 

 

Climax-Scotts 
11-12 Increase-Yes! 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.50 

 
$.40 

 
39% 

 

Delton-Kellogg 
11-12 Increase-Yes! 

 
$1.85 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.50 

 
$3.00 

 
$.40 

 
55% 

 

G’burg-Augusta 
11-12 Increase-Yes! 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.25 

 
$3.00 

 
$.35 

 
54% 

 

Mattawan 
11-12 Increase-Yes! 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.25 

 
$2.25 Regular 

$2.75 Premium 

 
$3.00 

 
$.40 

 
18% 

 

Portage 
11-12 Increase-Yes! 

 
$1.80 

 
$2.05 

 
$2.05 Regular 

$2.30 Premium 

 
$3.00 

 
$.45 

 
23% 

 

Schoolcraft 
11-12 Increase-Yes! 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.25 

 
$2.25 

 
$3.00 

 
$.35 

 
17% 

 

South Haven 
11-12 Increase-Yes! 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.25 

 
$2.25 

 
$3.00 

 
$.40 

 
61% 

 

Three Rivers 
11-12 Increase-Yes! 

 
$1.75 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.00 

 
$3.00 

 
$.40 

 
57% 

 

Vicksburg 
11-12 Increase-Yes! 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.50 

 
$.50 

 
31% 

 

Watervliet 
11-12 Increase-Yes! 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.25 

 
$2.25 

 
$3.00 

 
$.50 

 
59% 

 


