



## Maureen Ouvry Food Service Director

## LOCAL MEAL PRICES FOR 2011-2012

A Lunch Price Survey regarding current lunch prices in our area was recently conducted. We are pleased to share our findings with you.

SCHOOL DISTRICT	CURRENT LUNCH PRICE: ELEM.	CURRENT LUNCH PRICE: <u>M.S.</u>	CURRENT LUNCH PRICE: <u>H.S</u> .	CURRENT LUNCH PRICE: ADULT	MILK PRICE	2010-2011 % FREE & REDUCED
Climax-Scotts 11-12 Increase-Yes!	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$.40	39%
Delton-Kellogg 11-12 Increase-Yes!	\$1.85	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$.40	55%
G'burg-Augusta 11-12 Increase-Yes!	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$3.00	\$.35	54%
Mattawan 11-12 Increase-Yes!	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$2.25 Regular \$2.75 Premium	\$3.00	\$.40	18%
Portage 11-12 Increase-Yes!	\$1.80	\$2.05	\$2.05 Regular \$2.30 Premium	\$3.00	\$.45	23%
Schoolcraft 11-12 Increase-Yes!	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$3.00	\$.35	17%
South Haven 11-12 Increase-Yes!	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$3.00	\$.40	61%
Three Rivers 11-12 Increase-Yes!	\$1.75	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$.40	57%
Vicksburg 11-12 Increase-Yes!	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$.50	31%
Watervliet 11-12 Increase-Yes!	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$3.00	\$.50	59%